
CUPA "TENNIS TEAM"
TURNEU

Categoria (vârsta, B/F): 18 F FINAL
Perioada Locul de desfăşurare Arbitru Principal

12-18.08.2017 BUCURESTI RAZVAN-ALEXANDRU DINICOIU

6529

25597

22749

24955

21052

IORDACHI 

ANDREEA

KORDOGHLIAZAR 

SARA

LAZAR 

STEFANA

POP MARA

POP MARA

16; 06 16; 06 w.o. medical

Locul 

ocupat

                     Nume

  Nume

IORDACHI 

ANDREEA

KORDOGHLIAZAR 

SARA

LAZAR 

STEFANA

Nr 

victorii

III

61; 60 63; 75 w.o. medical 3 I

1

IV

36; 57 61; 60 w.o. medical 2 II

w.o. medical w.o. medical w.o. medical 0


